A103SYZQ Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity A103SYZQ Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity A103SYZQ Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
A103SYZQ
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity A103SYZQ
A103SYZQ
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays A103SYZQ
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER A103SYZQ
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 120V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4838 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 28V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 120V
TERMINATION STYLE Solder Lug
SWITCH FUNCTION On-Off-On
SERIES Gemini A
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 6.35mm Dia
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 450-1290
7-1437554-7
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES Epoxy Sealed Terminals
ELECTRICAL LIFE 6,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Toggle Switch SPDT Panel Mount
CURRENT RATING 5A (AC/DC)
CIRCUIT SPDT
BUSHING THREAD 1/4-40
ACTUATOR TYPE Standard Round
ACTUATOR MATERIAL -
ACTUATOR LENGTH 10.41mm
A103SYZQ
Part Number: A103SYZQ
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 120V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 4838 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of A103SYZQ
Related Tags
Related Products
A103S1RNCG
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 3POS 2.5A 125V
In stock:  15472 pcs
RFQ
A103Z15Y5VF5UAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 50V Y5V AXIAL
In stock:  2571738 pcs
RFQ
A10403RNCQ
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 2.5A 125V
In stock:  23661 pcs
RFQ
A103Z15Y5VF5TAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 10000PF 50V Y5V AXIAL
In stock:  2273573 pcs
RFQ
A104
Manufacturers:  TPI (Test Products International)
Description:  FUSE CERM 500MA 600VAC 3AB 2PC
In stock:  18905 pcs
RFQ
A103S1RNZQ
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 3POS 2.5A 125V
In stock:  15059 pcs
RFQ
A10403MNMCQ
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 2.5A 125V
In stock:  12560 pcs
RFQ
A103SYCB
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  5619 pcs
RFQ
A103SYZB
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  6382 pcs
RFQ
A10403RNCQE
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 2.5A 125V
In stock:  19234 pcs
RFQ
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
A103P3YZQ
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  3167 pcs
RFQ
A103MD9AB
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  5060 pcs
RFQ